



Legislation Details

File #:	21-1252	Version:	1	Name:	8/2/21 Approve Amendment 2 to Harper Electric Contract and Appropriate Funds
Type:	Resolution	Status:		Status:	Passed
File created:	8/2/2021	In control:		In control:	City Council
On agenda:	8/2/2021	Final action:		Final action:	8/2/2021
Enactment date:	8/2/2021	Enactment #:		Enactment #:	R-21-292

Title: Resolution Approving Amendment 2 to the Professional Services Agreement with Harper Electric, Inc. for On-Call City Electrical Services (Not to Exceed \$225,000.00) and to Appropriate Funding in the Amount of \$150,000.00 from the Fleet Fund Balance and County Mental Health Millage - Sustainability Fund Balance (8 Votes Required)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
8/2/2021	1	City Council	Approved	Pass